Team
You Got Served

Three Dudes and a Vet Part Deux
Three Dudes and a Vet

Gimme the Trulys

Balls Deep

Poppin' Volleys

DRR coalition

Beer Necessities

Shinigami

Shinigami 7

March 18th, 2021

Standings

WeFF4s - Winter 21

Won

P N NN DM OO N O ©

Lost Win%

1

0 N N N O W N e

.889
.889
778
.667
.556
.444
.222
.222
.222
111

GF
21

19
20
16
13
13
11
10

GA

11
14
14
16
17
18
24

Page 1 of 1



