Standings

WeFF4s - Winter 21

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
You Got Served	8	1	.889	21	6
Three Dudes and a Vet Part Deux	8	1	.889	19	8
Three Dudes and a Vet	7	2	.778	20	7
Gimme the Trulys	6	3	.667	16	11
Balls Deep	5	4	.556	13	14
Poppin' Volleys	4	5	.444	13	14
DRR coalition	2	7	.222	11	16
Beer Necessities	2	7	.222	10	17
Shinigami	2	7	.222	9	18
Shinigami 7	1	8	.111	3	24

March 18th, 2021 Page 1 of 1